Trail de Sémeac "Qui s'y frotte, s'y pique"

Samedi 14 septembre 2013

Nocturne 11km

Nom- Prénom

TABARANT Nicolas
JORRO Julien

PERES Eric
DUPIN Guillaume
BERTOS Guillaume

O ~NO O WN -

9 SOUBIE Cyril

10 IGLISIAS Herve

11 CATHER Pascal

12 MALINGRE Laurent

13 MONTESSUY Anthony

14  JULIEN Dorian

15 BRECHET Stephane

16 COURADE Gerard

17 BOURGUIGNON Gerald
18 MAUHOURAT David

19 MADRIGAL Daniel
20 CABANNE Thierry
21 SARTHE Herve

22 LASCOMBES Gilles

23 MALAPLATE Thierry

24 ALVES Paulo
25 MENADIER Olivier
26 MAYEN Jerome

27 HELBECQUE Florian

28 LINXE Thibaut

29 CANDEBAT Romain

30 LALANNE Jerome

31 BOUDEAU Benjamin
32 ERRACARRET Mathieu

33 VEPER Kevin

34 DUVIGNEAU Jerome

35 PETREAU Jeremy
36 PERES Sebastien
37 BAJOL Vincent

38 ERB Geoffroy

39 SABRAZAT Cedric

40 MAZZUCATO Damien

41 PUECH Cyril

42 HAIRA Christophe
43 BERGERET Kevin
44 ALHORE Fernand
45 MARROT Romain
46 CARRERE Olivier
47 MALINGRE Jerome
48 BAJON Julien

49 BARBE Alexandre
50 SARIE Dominique
51 SAURINE Raymond
52 CAUSSADE Michel

VIGUIER Pierre-laurent

BOUVIER GAZ Nicolas

DESTRUHAUT Franck

Temps
40'03"
42'21"
42'36"
42'47"
45'24"
45'28"
45'46"
45'59"
46'02"
46'20"
46'54"
47'50"
48'20"
48'52"
49'06"
49'08"
49'"11"
49'16"
49'28"
49'36"
49'40"
49'46"
50'03"
50"11"
50"11"
50'46"
50'47"
50'48"
50'59"
51'03"
51'07"
51'10"
51'31"
52'00"
52'06"
52'07"
52"11"
52'14"
52'19"
52'36"
52'38"
52'39"
52'39"
52'41"
52'42"
52'46"
52'48"
53'05"
53'43"
54'07"
54'18"
54'33"

Cat.
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SEM/
SEM/
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V2M/
ViM/
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SEM/
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SEM/
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SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
JUM/
V2M/
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SEM/
V1iM/
SEM/
SEM/
V1iM/
SEM/
V1M/

/cat

ONN—_LOO-~0brh WN -

NN NN 200 N WWaAN = 2 8 a8 ©
N = O © ™ ~ o o b~ w N = O

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

A

2
31
8
32
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Club

Ca Balma

Esclops D'azun

S/l Semeac Olympique
S/ A.c.m Running Club
1000 Pattes Vicquois
S/ A.c.m Running Club
Ua Tarbes-stado*

Esclops D'azun

Asc Aureilhan

1000 Pattes Vicquois
Ua Lourdes

Team Py'runners

Bigorre Orientation

Ua Tarbes-stado*

Eca Smarves Vernon

1000 Pattes Vicquois

Acm

S/l Stade Bagnerais A

La passion du running
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101
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103

ANDRE Eric
SOUYEAUX Jerome
LASGLEISES Cedric
SCHAEFFER Fabrice
ESTRADE Alain
ALEGFRE Jeremy
PERRIE Jordi
LENDRES Francois
MARMOUGET Marc
MATHIE Frederic
CATHER Fany
DAURIAL Herve
GUILHEMPERE Roland
MORIN Marc
PELLETIER Loic
BANTWELL Eric
LABBE Remy
CUVELLER Christophe
SKOWRONEK Patrick
BELLARDI Jean-francgois
CHENAY Kevin
CABANNE Julien
BELEM Alexandre
MAESTRUTTI Patrick
VALLAT Christophe
ROUGE Stephane
CASADEBAIG Gilles
JOUBERT Mickael
DUFFORT Laurent
DUCASSE Marc
COUDERT Fabien
FRISSON Lionel
TAUZIN PETIT Nicolas
LASCARAY Patrick
HAAFF Adrien
ETCHEVERRY Sebastien
DUMAINE Anthony
ABEILHE Benoit
MICHEL Charlene
SOULE David
BRACHET Vincent
DEMAY Steve
PEYRAMALE Pierre
RISCHARD Christine
PONS Jean-denis

MANCEL Olivier
NEVEU Gregory
GREUZAT David
VEDIE Gregory
LETUE Valentin

REME Quentin

55'00"
55'10"
55'29"
55'50"
56'09"
56'11"
56'18"
56'32"
56'48"
56'52"
57'03"
57'04"
57'05"
57'06"
57'14"
57'35"
57'37"
57'46"
57'48"
57'57"
58'01"
58'06"
58'11"
58'15"
58'30"
58'35"
58'37"
58'38"
58'42"
58'44"
58'48"
58'51"
58'51"
58'562"
59'00"
59'01"
59'02"
59'07"
59'10"
5921"
59 27"
59'40"
59'43"
59'44"
59'46"
1h00'0%'

'1 h00'22'
'1 h00'24'
'1 h00'26'
'1 h00'28'

1h00'29'

V2M/
SEM/
SEM/
VAM/
V2M/
SEM/
SEM/
VAM/
VAM/
SEM/
SEF/
VAM/
SEM/
VAM/
SEM/
VAM/
V2M/
VAM/
VAM/
SEM/
ESM/
SEM/
JUM/
VAM/
V2M/
VAM/
VAM/
SEM/
SEM/
V3M/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
V2M/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEF/
VAM/
SEM/
VAM/
V2M/
V1F/

VAM/

VAM/

SEM/

VAM/

SEM/

JUM/

SEM/
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41
16

17
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Ca Balma

Acm

Ua Tarbes-stado*

Ua Lourdes

Focfc

1000 Pattes Vicquois

1000 Pattes Vicquois

Ua Lourdes

1000 Pattes Vicquois

Ua Lourdes

Ua Tarbes-stado*

La passion du running
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133

PONS Corinne

ROGET Nicolas

LACROIX Pierre

VIGNAUX Sandrine

INDABURU Jean-bernard

LABORDE Sabine

DATCHARRY Ludovic

LERQY Aline

AUBIER Pascal

SOULLEYS Maxime

MARQUES Michel

DARRIEUTORT Jean Jacques

GRUWE Christophe
DURVELLE Thierry
THIRANT Gerald
PIQUER Michel
LOSTE BORDENAVE Gilles
LAFON-PUYU Elodie
LEFEBVRE Loic
SANCHEZ Valerie
VICTORIN Yves
GRUWE Nicolas
DURVELLE Fabien
BARREJOT Nathalie
CALBA Fanny
ANDRIEUX Fabrice
MICHAUD Sandrine
ACHE Ludovic
BAROU Michel

ANCE Gerard

'1 h00'32' VAF/

'1 h00'36' SEM/

'1 h00'39' SEM/

'1 h01'06' VAF/

'1 h0o1'11' VoM/

'1 h01'17' SEF/

'1 h01'30' SEM/

'1 h01'43' SEF/

'1 h01'48' VoM/

'1 h01'54' SEM/

'1 h02'03' SEM/

'1 h02'05' VAM/

'1 h02'06' VAM/

'1 h02'08' VAM/

'1 h02'11' SEM/

'1 h02'15' V3M/

'1 h02'20' VAM/

'1 h02'28' SEF/

'1 h02'42' SEM/

'1 h02'43' VAF/

'1 h02'54' V3M/

'1 h02'55' JUM/

'1 h02'57' SEM/

'1 h03'01' SEF/

'1 h03'15' SEF/

'1 h03'16' VoM/

'1 h03'34' VAF/

'1 h03'34' VAM/

'1 h03'39' VAM/

'1 h03'43' V3M/
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5

31

32

4

1000 Pattes Vicquois
Usp Hp

1000 Pattes Vicquois

Asc Aureilhan

*

Ua Tarbes-stado

1000 Pattes Vicquois
Ua Tarbes-stado*
Ua Tarbes-stado*

1000 Pattes Vicquois

S/l A.c.m Running Club

La passion du running
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152
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156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

PUJO Yannick

SOUNES Marc
TUJAGUE Mickael
COURREGES Christophe
CHAVAROCHE Marine
LAYRE-CASSOU Andre
BIRAN Joel
MOUCHOUS Annette
FABRIE Jerome
PAYRASTRE Christelle
LANSAC Maryline
TIRADO Philippe

MELET Patrice
QUERTAIMONT Chloelia
QUERTAIMONT Regis
CASSOU Michel
DUCOURNEAU Jean-bernard
MASSOUNE Cedrique
VALES Gwendoline
MARMOUGET Geraldine
DULAC lIsabelle
HARISTOY Marie-claude
BARBAZAN Eric
CHASTANG Celia
LAIGO Bernadette
CATAY Joel

ESCOUBAS Guillaume
SENAC Olivier
CONANEC Christophe

FERRERO David

'1 h03'49' SEM/

'1h04'01' VAM/

'1 h04'02' SEM/

'1 h04'14' SEM/

'1 h04'15' SEF/

'1 h04'16' VoM/

'1 h04'17' VoM/

'1 h04'24' V2F/

'1 h04'35' VAM/

'1 h04'35' SEF/

'1 h04'37' SEF/

'1 h04'55' VAM/

'1 h04'55' VAM/

'1 h05'02' ESF/

'1 h05'03' VoMY

'1 h05'15' VAM/

'1 h05'18' VoM/

'1 h05'20' VAF/

'1 h05'24' SEF/

'1 h05'25' VAF/

'1 h05'32' VAF/

'1 h05'40' SEF/

'1 h05'41' VAM/

'1 h06'02' SEF/

'1 h06'07' VAF/

'1 h06'10' VoM/

'1 h06'12' ESM/

'1 h06'19' SEM/

'1 h06'20' VAM/

'1 h06'23' SEM/
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33
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67

14

15

34

10

35

36

16

37

17

11

12

38

13

9

18

4

68

39

69

Jeunesse Amicale Borderaise

1000 Pattes Vicquois

Ua Tarbes-stado*

S/l A.c.m Running Club

Acm

Pontacq Girls Team

La passion du running



164

165

166
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177
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179
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181
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184

185

186

187

188

189

190
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192

193

VIALADE Frederic
CLUSE Richard

ABADIE Gregory

CAPDEVIELLE Francoise

PEYROU Marcel
GUILLAUME Jacques
LANGINIER Philippe

CHAVANEL Thierry

FAVRETTO Emmanuelle

FAURE Emmanuelle
HORTALA Delphine
MATHIEU Christian
COLLONGUES Andre
POEYMIROO Joel
DELAVOIE Pierre
CASTAY Julien
CALDERARA Nathalie
DIEZ Anna
CHAHRABANE Souad
BUFFIN Jacques
ARRIBARAT Germain
PEREZ Nicolas
BAZERQUE Brice
DEGOS Laurent
ABBADIE Sebastien
CASSAN Katia
DALION Ludovic
FALEMPIN Juliette

DUSSERM Sonia

'1 h06'24' VoM/

'1 h06'25' SEM/

'1 h06'26' SEM/

1h06'37"

'1 h06'45' V2F/

'1 h06'46' VaM/

'1 h06'48' VoM/

'1 h06'51' VAM/

'1 h06'52' VAM/

'1 h06'53' SEF/

'1 h06'55' SEF/

'1 h06'59' VAF/

'1 h07'01' VoMY

'1 ho7'17' VoMY

'1 h07'26' VAM/

'1 h07'26' VoM/

'1 h0o7'27' SEM/

'1 h07'34' SEF/

'1 h07'36' V2F/

'1 h07'40' VAF/

'1h07‘41' VAM/

'1 h07'54' SEM/

'1 h07'56' SEM/

'1 h07'56' SEM/

'1 h0o7'57' SEM/

'1 h07'58' SEM/

'1 h08'03' VAF/

'1 h08'12' SEM/

'1 h08'18' SEF/

'1 h08'20' SEF/
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70

71

20

40

41

14

15

10

21

22

42

23

72

16

3

11

43

73

74

75

76

77

12

78

17

18

Semeac Olympique

Pontacq Girls Team
Ua Lourdes

Asc Aureilhan

Jeunesse Amicale Borderaise

1000 Pattes Vicquois

Bergerac Athletique Club

Ua Lourdes

La passion du running
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195
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197
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214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

ABADIE Richard
NICOLAS Laetitia
MARGUI Marlene
BRILLAND Jeremy
MANZAGOL Pierre
SAMALENS Cecile
DIEZ Camille
CAZABAN Laetitia

LAPOUTGE Helene

LECAHEREC Yannick
BELLOC-ARGOUS Florence
PINAULT Jean Paul
BENTAHAR Dominique
VITALI Patrice

BOUVIER Gerald

DOUAT Francoise

PUJO Stephanie

DABAT Carole

PUJO Delphine

MENGELLE Marléne
JOUCLA MOUSQUET Sandra
SIVET Thomas

ORENGO Sandrine
VANDAMME Herve
ARRIBARAT Didier

MAZET Nicole

TERRAT Emmanuelle
LOUSTALET Jean-pierre

HARGOIS Stephane

'1 h08'29' SEM/

'1 h08'37' VAF/

'1 h08'39' SEF/

'1 h08'45' SEM/

'1 h08'47' VoM/

'1 h08'51' SEF/

'1 h09'09' SEF/

'1 h09'10' SEF/

'1 h09'11' VAF/

1h09'16'

'1 h09'19' VAM/

'1 h09'19' VAF/

'1 h09'21' VoMY

'1 h09'26' VAM/

'1 h09'26' VAM/

'1 h09'31' VAM/

'1 h09'45' V2F/

'1 h09'48' SEF/

'1 h09'63' SEF/

'1 h10'03' SEF/

'1 h10'44' SEF/

'1h10‘45' VAF/

'1 h10'62' SEM/

'1h1 1'03' VAF/

'1h1 1'04' VAM/

'1h1 1'14' VoM/

'1 h11'20' V3F/

'1h1 1'36' SEF/

'1 h11'39' V3M/

'1h1 1'52' SEM/
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80

24
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22

14

2

44

15

25

45
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47

4
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24

25

26

16

81

17

48

26

1

27

6

82

1000 Pattes Vicquois

1000 Pattes Vicquois

Portet Athletic Club

Ua Tarbes-stado*

Pontacq Girls Team

Ua Lourdes

La passion du running
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225
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236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

GANDON Helene
TRUCHOT Sandrine
BARRERE Nicole
NABOS Marie Pierre
LASCARAY Francoise
RIGOU Monique
BERTHIOT Manon

LE PRIVE Elizabeth
LAMOURE Karine
CAPDEVIELLE Laetitia
DOSTON Laurent
PESSEGUE Jean Laurent
HIRT Marie Francoise
HIRT Bruno

CARRIE Virginie
HAMMEL Laurence

LE CAHEREC Sandra
SEVILLLA Sandrine
SEVILLA Jean Michel
VILLACAMPA Veronique
FOURMIGUE Mathilde
GARON Didier
GARON Sophie
MARSAC Hubert
MARSAC Amandine
BELLILE Annick
HOUYRCADET T
LARRIEU Sylvain
VIALAR Mathilde

ALVAREZ Jose

'1 h12'03' VAF/

'1h12'23' VAF/

'1h12'33' VAF/

'1 h12'36' SEF/

'1 h12'37' V2F/

'1 h12'39' V2F/

'1h13'01' SEF/

'1 h13'43' V2F/

'1 h14'08' SEF/

'1 h14'23' SEF/

'1h14'31' VAM/

'1h14'33' VAM/

'1 h15'22' V2F/

'1 h15'22' VoMY

'1 h1527' SEF/

'1 h15'29' VAF/

'1 h15'48' SEF/

'1 h15'68' VAF/

'1h15'59' VAM/

'1h16‘17' VAF/

'1h16‘47' JUF/

'1 h16'58' VAM/

'1 h16'59' VAM/

'1 h17'42' VoM/

'1 h17'42' SEF/

'1 h19'29' V2F/

'1h19'46' VAM/

'1 h19'46' SEM/

'1 h19'65' ESF/

'1 h20'48' V3M/
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19

20

28

29

30

31

49

50

27

32

21

33

22

51

23

52

53

28

34

54
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1000 Pattes Vicquois

Pontacq Girls Team

S/ A.c.m Running Club

Pontacq Girls Team

1000 Pattes Vicquois

Pontacq Girls Team

Pontacq Girls Team

Police Nationale

S/ A.c.m Running Club

Asc Aureilhan

La passion du running
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255
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257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

ANGOT Fabrice
LAZAREUITCH Agnes
CARASSUS Liliane
CHARRIEAU Edith
HAUROU-BEJOTTES Aude
HAUROU-BEJOTTES Cedric
SANS Sophie

MILON Henri

LALEG Zaya

PERRIAU Marie-claude
FERREIRA Christine

GERBET Beatrice

'1 h20'56' VAM/

'1 h20'57' VOF/

'1 h21'07' V2F/

'1 h21'19' VAF/

'1 h23'53' VAF/

'1 h23'63' VoM/

'1 h24'51' SEF/

'1 h25'04' VaM/

'1 h25'05' VAF/

'1 h26'24' V2F/

'1 h26'52' VAF/

'1 h26'55' VAF/
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24
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29

35

26

12

27

28

Pontacq Girls Team

La passion du running
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